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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic        164        101        265

Republican        262        279        541

Conservative         12         13         25

Working Families         3          2          5

Independence         27         25         52

Blank-No Party        123        141        264

DNU (LIB)          2          3          5

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          2          0          2

       595        565      1,160Totals

District 002

Democratic        204        119        323

Republican        268        288        556

Conservative         13         15         28

Green          3          3          6

Working Families         1          4          5

Independence         26         19         45

Blank-No Party        139        149        288

DNU (LIB)          4          0          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          2          0          2

       660        598      1,258Totals

District 003

Democratic        177        118        295

Republican        233        232        465

Conservative         10         13         23

Green          1          3          4

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         21         27         48

Blank-No Party        147        133        280

DNU (LIB)          3          1          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          1          0          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

       594        528      1,122Totals

District 004

Democratic        165        109        274

Republican        229        216        445

Conservative          4          9         13

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         23         21         44

Blank-No Party        128        115        243

DNU (LIB)          3          2          5

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          1          1          2

       556        477      1,033Totals

     2,405      2,168      4,573Ward Totals

     2,405      2,168      4,573

Avon Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        146        109        255

Republican        218        235        453

Conservative          9         13         22

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         1          5          6

Independence         24         23         47

Blank-No Party         83         87        170

DNU (LIB)          1          2          3

OTH-BLANK          2          0          2

       485        476        961Totals

District 002

Democratic        171        107        278

Republican        199        196        395

Conservative          7         17         24

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         24         19         43

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        109         82        191

DNU (LIB)          3          0          3

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       518        425        943Totals

District 003

Democratic        144        102        246

Republican        201        209        410

Conservative         10         21         31

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         2          2          4

Independence         22         21         43

Blank-No Party         94         80        174

DNU (LIB)          7          3         10

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       480        441        921Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Caledonia (002)

     1,483      1,342      2,825Ward Totals

     1,483      1,342      2,825

Caledonia Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        100         80        180

Republican        184        195        379

Conservative         12         15         27

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         20         21         41

Blank-No Party        108         87        195

DNU (LIB)          3          2          5

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       431        406        837Totals

District 002

Democratic         96         85        181

Republican        189        189        378

Conservative         13         17         30

Green          2          5          7

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         14         18         32

Blank-No Party         80         92        172

DNU (LIB)          5          0          5

DNU (RTL)          2          3          5

       404        410        814Totals

       835        816      1,651Ward Totals

       835        816      1,651

Conesus Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        250        154        404

Republican        224        188        412

Conservative          4          8         12

Green          3          3          6

Working Families         3          0          3

Independence         27         26         53

Blank-No Party        131         88        219

DNU (LIB)          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

DNU (RTL)          2          3          5

OTH-LBT          2          3          5

       646        476      1,122Totals

District 002

Democratic        230        130        360

Republican        178        160        338

Conservative          5          4          9

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         33         14         47

Blank-No Party        132        124        256

DNU (LIB)          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       583        441      1,024Totals

District 003

Democratic        128         72        200

Republican        201        198        399

Conservative          4         10         14

Green          1          3          4

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         20         13         33

Blank-No Party         91         96        187

DNU (LIB)          1          2          3

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       447        395        842Totals

District 004

Democratic        136         92        228

Republican        224        212        436

Conservative         15          7         22

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         18         16         34

Blank-No Party         90         82        172

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DNU (RTL)          0          1          1

       485        411        896Totals

     2,161      1,723      3,884Ward Totals

     2,161      1,723      3,884

Geneseo Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         86         53        139

Republican        162        179        341

Conservative          1          7          8

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         16         20         36

Blank-No Party         62         49        111

DNU (LIB)          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          2          1          3

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       330        312        642Totals

District 002

Democratic         46         31         77

Republican         97         90        187

Conservative          4          6         10

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          5          7         12

Blank-No Party         33         26         59

DNU (LIB)          0          1          1

       186        163        349Totals

       516        475        991Ward Totals

       516        475        991

Groveland Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        215        163        378

Republican        308        292        600

Conservative          6         12         18

Green          0          3          3

Working Families         5          3          8

Independence         44         37         81

Blank-No Party        158        138        296

DNU (LIB)          5          2          7

OTH-BLANK          2          3          5

DNU (RTL)          2          1          3

       745        654      1,399Totals

       745        654      1,399Ward Totals

       745        654      1,399

Leicester Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.5.5 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd



04/01/2015 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 7

 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        201        147        348

Republican        309        293        602

Conservative         28         27         55

Green          3          1          4

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         36         35         71

Blank-No Party        167        156        323

DNU (LIB)          5          3          8

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          5          2          7

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       755        667      1,422Totals

District 002

Democratic        189        119        308

Republican        260        275        535

Conservative         22         35         57

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         42         26         68

Blank-No Party        145        144        289

DNU (LIB)          2          1          3

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTH)          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

       667        608      1,275Totals

     1,422      1,275      2,697Ward Totals

     1,422      1,275      2,697

Lima Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        137         91        228

Republican        241        265        506

Conservative         12         18         30

Green          4          2          6

Working Families         3          0          3

Independence         34         27         61

Blank-No Party        117        113        230

DNU (LIB)          2          6          8

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

DNU (RTL)          4          4          8

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       554        529      1,083Totals

District 002

Democratic        148         82        230

Republican        242        246        488

Conservative         11          9         20

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         36         31         67

Blank-No Party        131        115        246

DNU (LIB)          3          0          3

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       573        490      1,063Totals

District 003

Democratic        122         81        203

Republican        220        210        430

Conservative          9          8         17

Green          0          4          4

Working Families         4          1          5

Independence         22         16         38

Blank-No Party         93         92        185

DNU (LIB)          2          1          3

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          1          3          4

       474        417        891Totals

District 004

Democratic        137         74        211

Republican        228        225        453

Conservative          9         15         24

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         0          3          3

Independence         29         18         47

Blank-No Party        117        112        229

DNU (LIB)          2          1          3

DNU (RTL)          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       524        451        975Totals

District 005

Democratic        142        101        243

Republican        231        260        491

Conservative          9          9         18

Green          3          1          4

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         36         24         60

Blank-No Party        118         93        211

OTH-BLANK          1          2          3

DNU (RTL)          3          3          6

DNU (TXP)          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       544        497      1,041Totals

     2,669      2,384      5,053Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

     2,669      2,384      5,053

Livonia Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        163        127        290

Republican        151        162        313

Conservative          4          6         10

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         4          2          6

Independence         19         27         46

Blank-No Party         83         70        153

DNU (LIB)          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

DNU (RTL)          2          0          2

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       429        399        828Totals

District 002

Democratic        177        139        316

Republican        136        121        257

Conservative         13          7         20

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         18         19         37

Blank-No Party         69         72        141

DNU (LIB)          3          2          5

DNU (RTL)          0          2          2

       417        365        782Totals

District 003

Democratic        118         92        210

Republican        152        167        319

Conservative         11         13         24

Green          5          0          5

Working Families         5          4          9

Independence         24         24         48

Blank-No Party        104         92        196

DNU (LIB)          5          2          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          0          1          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Mt. Morris (009)

       424        396        820Totals

     1,270      1,160      2,430Ward Totals

     1,270      1,160      2,430

Mt. Morris Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        141        109        250

Republican        227        198        425

Conservative          6          8         14

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         5          3          8

Independence         20         26         46

Blank-No Party         83         73        156

DNU (LIB)          5          1          6

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          3          1          4

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       491        424        915Totals

District 002

Democratic        138        109        247

Republican        184        172        356

Conservative         12          9         21

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         16         16         32

Blank-No Party         92         54        146

DNU (LIB)          0          4          4

DNU (RTL)          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

       445        368        813Totals

District 003

Democratic        133         82        215

Republican        209        168        377

Conservative         12         12         24

Green          3          3          6

Working Families         5          1          6

Independence         30         23         53

Blank-No Party         89         70        159

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DNU (RTL)          2          2          4

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

       484        361        845Totals

District 004

Democratic         82         63        145

Republican        146        142        288

Conservative          5          5         10

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         12         18         30

Blank-No Party         49         45         94

DNU (LIB)          5          1          6

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DNU (RTL)          0          2          2

       302        277        579Totals

     1,722      1,430      3,152Ward Totals

     1,722      1,430      3,152

North Dansville Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        160        123        283

Republican        311        302        613

Conservative         12         14         26

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         8          4         12

Independence         41         34         75

Blank-No Party        122         88        210

DNU (FDM)          0          1          1

DNU (LIB)          2          9         11

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DNU (RTL)          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       659        576      1,235Totals

District 002

Democratic         53         47        100

Republican        123        103        226

Conservative          7          6         13

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence          8         10         18

Blank-No Party         36         37         73

DNU (LIB)          1          0          1

DNU (RTL)          2          0          2

       233        204        437Totals

       892        780      1,672Ward Totals

       892        780      1,672

Nunda Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.5.5 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd



04/01/2015 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 12

 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         47         40         87

Republican        134        150        284

Conservative          7          9         16

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         20         15         35

Blank-No Party         28         29         57

DNU (LIB)          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          2          0          2

       243        245        488Totals

       243        245        488Ward Totals

       243        245        488

Ossian Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         57         47        104

Republican        119        128        247

Conservative          3          5          8

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         2          2          4

Independence         10         14         24

Blank-No Party         33         44         77

DNU (LIB)          2          0          2

       226        241        467Totals

       226        241        467Ward Totals

       226        241        467

Portage Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.5.5 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        137         91        228

Republican        262        267        529

Conservative          9         16         25

Green          4          2          6

Independence         26         24         50

Blank-No Party         96        109        205

DNU (LIB)          4          3          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          3          0          3

OTH-LBT          5          3          8

       546        516      1,062Totals

       546        516      1,062Ward Totals

       546        516      1,062

Sparta Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic        165        122        287

Republican        318        333        651

Conservative         17         25         42

Green          2          0          2

Working Families         3          4          7

Independence         39         50         89

Blank-No Party        147        151        298

DNU (LIB)          4          3          7

OTH-BLANK          0          3          3

DNU (RTL)          1          2          3

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       697        693      1,390Totals

       697        693      1,390Ward Totals

       697        693      1,390

Springwater Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic         92         62        154

Republican        179        193        372

Conservative          6         14         20

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         0          2          2

Independence         22         19         41

Blank-No Party         65         67        132

DNU (LIB)          3          1          4

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

DNU (RTL)          1          2          3

OTH-LBT          2          0          2

       372        362        734Totals

       372        362        734Ward Totals

       372        362        734

West Sparta Totals
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 7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

York (017)

District 001

Democratic        129        100        229

Republican        191        209        400

Conservative          9         10         19

Green          4          1          5

Working Families         7          3         10

Independence         20         16         36

Blank-No Party        123         99        222

DNU (LIB)          4          3          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       487        442        929Totals

District 002

Democratic        206        170        376

Republican        235        225        460

Conservative         13         21         34

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         5          4          9

Independence         30         20         50

Blank-No Party        131        158        289

DNU (LIB)          3          3          6

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DNU (RTL)          0          2          2

       625        607      1,232Totals

     1,112      1,049      2,161Ward Totals

     1,112      1,049      2,161

York Totals

    19,316     17,313     36,629
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